Round #2

Gowan Brae Golf & Country Club

Hole Time

Golfer Name

1 7:00
1 7:08
1 7:16
1 7:24
1 7:32
1 7:40
1 7:48
1 7:56

BEERS, Brian
BEERS, Robert
PITRE, Gary
POIRIER, Ghislain

BOUDREAU, Francois
SEAMONE, Anthony
ROY, Justin
GILBERT, Alex

ROGERS, Ernie
TISSINGTON, Dave
BOURQUE, Mike
DOUCET, Danny

CARROLL, Jason
RIORDON, Tim
GODBOUT, Louis
DAVID, Peter

HICKS, Darren
HICKS, Jacob
JIMMO, Vernon
MACDONALD, Jody

WALKER, Joel
SPRINGER, Ben
MCALLISTER, Kyle
MCINTYRE, Troy

GAUDET, Mario
LEBRETON, Clarence
PELLETIER, Jean-Marie
THERIAULT, Gaetan

WALKER, Scott
GARAGAN, Pat
MAHER, Noonan
CRAWFORD, Craig

Round #2

Hole

Time

Jun 17,2018
Gowan Brae Golf & Country Club

Golfer Name

8:04

8:20

8:28

8:36

8:44

8:52

9:00

12:30

KENNY, Carl
MCMASTER, Craig
SAVAGE, Tim
MCLAUGHLIN, Greg

DRISDELLE, Daniel
LEGERE, Rick
ARSENEAULT, Dan
LEWIS, Jason

LABRIE, Mike
COMEAU, Andre
NEAT, Justin
GLENCROSS, Oliver

MOFFITT, Jason
AUCLAIR, Michel
BARBOUR, Greg
HENRY, Michel

LEVESQUE, J P
LEVESQUE, Eric
LEGER, Phil
FRENETTE, Henri

HARVEY, Scott
HALLIHAN, Wayne
DOYLE, Rod
COLLINS, Josh

COUSINS, Garth
PHILLIPS, Mark
JENKINS, Garry
JENKINS, Tyler

STANGER, Stewart
O'CONNELL, Tim

BREWSTER, Mark
BREWSTER, Greg
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Round #2

Hole

Gowan Brae Golf & Country Club

Time

Golfer Name

12:38

12:46

12:54

1:02

1:26

1:42

LEBLANC, Ryan
FERGUSON, Ben
BOUDREAU, Eric
CRAWFORD, Shaun

FRENETTE, Francis
FOURNIER, Art
TREMBLAY, Eric
TREMBLAY, Yvan

PARENTEAU, Pa
MAILLET, Mario
TONER, Scott
LEFRANCOIS, Gilbert

THIBAULT, James
CHURCH, Darren
DOUCET, Michel
GODIN, Marc Andre

FERGUSON, Derek
SAVOIE, Michael
FERGUSON, Ryan
BREAU, Max

HACHEY, Jamie
WHITE, Peter
WILLETT, George
VIENNEAU, Charles

BUCKINGHAM, Jeff
LESLIE, Andrew
REGAN, Brad
SAVAGE, Chris

MACLAGGAN, Andrew
DUNNETT, Travis
ABERNETHY, Matthew
KYLE, Colin

Round #2

Hole

Time

Jun 17,2018
Gowan Brae Golf & Country Club

Golfer Name

1

10

10

1:50

1:58

2:06

2:14

2:22

2:30

7:00

7:08

MASSE, Gilles
DOUCET, Marc Andre
SULLIVAN, Paul
WILBUR, Stephen

SAVOIE, Remi
SAVOIE, Alain
GUITARD, Sam
KYLE, Nicholas

ROY, Derek
BARLEY, Kolin
HACHEY, Kevin
DEGRACE, Adam

MASSE, Phil
GRENIER, Alain
MCALLISTER, Kevin
FLANAGAN, Pat

PARADIS, Remi
PARADIS, Jeff
BOUDREAU, Rene
BABIN, Eric

CHAMBERLAIN, Bradley
FURLOTTE, Mitchell
GLENDENNING, Jeff
LAVIGNE, Chad

BELL, Rick
MAMYE, Charles
MCWILLIAMS, Scott
MEUNIER, Peter

FOWLIE, Daryl

BOUSHEL, Mike
HALLETT, Brent
HALLETT, Mark
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Hole
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Time

Golfer Name

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

7:16

7:24

7:32

7:40

7:48

7:56

8:12

8:20

MURRAY, Matt
SULLIVAN, Matthew
DONALD, Brian
WATT, Kelly

GOODIN, Jim
WORNELL, Tony
MACLEOD, Scott
BEERS, Peter

MACDONALD, Shaun
LORD, Wayne
GUITARD, Floyd
O'ROURKE, Kirk

MACDERMAID, Ed
DEGRACE, Robert (Bob)
ALLISON, Peter
HORNCASTLE, Kevin

BRYANTON, Rick
STEWART, Darrell
DESPRES, Mike
DALEY, Scott

ALBERT, Martin
MALLET, Jean Guy
NADEAU, Bob
NADEAU, Michel

DONALD, lan
LINGLEY, Gerry
TURGEON, Jeremy
WRIGHT, Mike

GOYETTE, Mike
NELSON, Brent
BROWN, Mark
ERNST, Bradford

Round #2

Hole

Time

Jun 17,2018
Gowan Brae Golf & Country Club

Golfer Name

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8:28

8:36

8:44

8:52

9:00

12:30

12:38

12:46

DRAPEAU, Rémi
BERNARD, Luc

MAILLET, Donny
LEBLANC, Andy

THIBEAULT, Richard
WARD, Jody
FERGUSON, Scott
BASQUE, Paul

POWER, Bernie
POWER, Jim
ROBINSON, Roger
SQUIRES, Gary

HATHEWAY, Liam
MACDERMAID, Bryce
ROBICHAUD, Adam
ARSENEAU, Miguel

COLLINS, John
TOOLE, Michael
SEYMOUR, Garrett
SORENSEN, Chris

MORRISON, Todd
HORNBROOK, Brice
FITZPATRICK, Brian
PITRE, Chris

HARRISON, Brent
DOYLE, Chris
ALLEN, Scott
HACHEY, Derek

MORISON, David
BREWSTER, Dave
GRANT, Stephen
O'CONNELL, Sean
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Hole
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Time

Golfer Name

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12:54

1:02

1:26

1:42

1:50

1:58

CHAPPELL, Robert
PATTERSON, Stacy
BURSEY, Todd
BURSEY, Gary

LAGACY, Mark
LEVESQUE, Patrick
GAMMON, Josh
BRANCH, Craig

MELLON, Tim
MACCALLUM, Brad
DOYLE, Darcy
LAMB, Dave

RUEST, Marco
BROWN, Michael
SPEIRAN, Loren
WALCHUCK, John

LEGACY, Gilles
WHITTY, Andrew
BLANCHARD, Pierre
BOUDREAU, Sylvain

DOUCET, Alex
LEBLANC, John
MAGEE, John
OSTROSKI, Brian

BASQUE, Miguel
ROY, Robert
ALBERT, Ghislain
ALBERT, Michel

WILSON, Brent
MACDIARMID, Reid
CONNOR, Stephen
DOUCETTE, Mike
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Hole
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Time

Golfer Name

10

10

10

10

2:06

2:14

2:22

2:30

ROBICHAUD, Fernand
LEBLANC, Rino
FOURNIER, Gilles
ROY, Laurent

CLINCH, Rob
CLINCH, Jonathan
BREWSTER, Colin
MACLAGGAN, James

MARTIN, John
METALLIC, Matt
HAMILTON, Chris
HAMILTON, Sterling

SCOTT, Trevor
HORNBROOK, Bruce
ADAMS, Ryan
FURLOTTE, Greg
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